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PELLIN RACING

Sessioni 1st Session - 30/09
Fastest Lap

s Num

1
104
132

92
15
69
179
12

3
100
121

79
186

Name

FERATI Jasim
KOENIG Andreas
VALINT Tibor
VIOL Hendrik
MEDLER Dylan
ZANASI Marco
GREEN Mitchell
KIRCHMAYER Ernst
HAUGEN Thor
KAMINSKEY John
RYNDZIEWICZ Oscar
GREEN Mitchell
SANDMANN Jan

Car

FERRARI
FERRARI
FERRARI
FERRARI
FERRARI
FERRARI
FERRARI 296 CH
FERRARI 296 CH
FERRARI 296 GT3
FERRARI 296 CH
FERRARI 296 CH
FERRARI 296 CH
FERRARI 296 CH

296 CH
296 CH
296 CH
296 CH
296 CH
296 CH

C1 Team

EMIL FREY RACING
EMIL FREY RACING
ROSSOCORSA
SCUDERIA PRAHA
PELLIN RACING
PINETTI MOTORSPORT
PELLIN RACING
BARON MOTORSPORT
PELLIN RACING
KESSEL RACING
KESSEL RACING
PELLIN RACING
KESSEL RACING
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Time

148.
149,
149,
149,
149,
149,
149,
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
151

341
049
365
468
495
668
960
079
110
260
328
732

.722

In

25
19
34
25
39
25

26

19
32
22

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Diff
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.708
.024
127
.154
.327
.619
.738
. 769
.919
.987
.391
.381
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Gap

.708
.316
.103
.027
173
.292
.19
.031
.150
.068
.404
.990

Avg Spd

174,283
173,152
172,651
172,489
172,446
172,174
171,717
171,531
171,483
171,250
171,144
170,520
169,009

2nd Time
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148.
149,
149,
:50.
149,
149,
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
151
:52.

464
554
546
499
714
879
622
754
980
536
878

.307

075



